# **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD51358

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED	05/07/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED	
Address:	Unit 4402-3, 44/F, Cosco Tower,	
	183 Queen's Road Central	
	Hong Kong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79149370

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Correspondent Name:** EVERGREEN LAND LIMITED **Address:** Unit 4402-3, 44/F, Cosco Tower,

183 Queen's Road Central

Hong Kong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005574 FRAME: 0925

990046323

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005574 FRAME: 0926

**RECORDED: 07/16/2015**